
Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: Order
1 message

Durston M.L. <m.l.durston@swansea.ac.uk> Fri, May 1, 2020 at 3:41 PM
To: "sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk" <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: "Benham H.M." <h.m.benham@swansea.ac.uk>, "Demello N." <n.demello@swansea.ac.uk>

Hi Sophie,

 

The invoice address                                                   Delivery Address     

Swansea University                                                    Prof John Dingley

Singleton Park                                                             103a Swansea Road

Swansea                                                                       Llangyfelach

SA2 8PP                                                                        Swansea

                                                                                      SA5 7HX

 

Is there any other ways we could pay using Credit Card  - sorry I’m not allow to use Paypal  it the University policy
 

 

Kind Regards / Cofion Gorau

 

Martyn

 

Front Of House Manager | Rheolwr Blaen Tŷ

Ins�tute of Life Science 1 | Athrofa Gwyddor Bywyd 1

Swansea University Medical School | Ysgol Feddygaeth Prifysgol Abertawe

Phone | Ffôn 00 (44)1792 602697

Email | Ebost sumsreception@swansea.ac.uk  

Twi�er | Facebook | YouTube  | Scribd

www.medicine.swansea.ac.uk

 

https://www.google.com/maps/search/103a+Swansea+Road?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:sumsreception@swansea.ac.uk
http://www.medicine.swansea.ac.uk/


 

 

Rhowch wybod i ni os hoffech dderbyn eich gohebiaeth yn Gymraeg. Rydym yn croesawu gohebiaeth yn
Gymraeg neu yn Saesneg. Ni fydd gohebu yn Gymraeg yn arwain at oedi. /

Let us know if you would like to receive correspondence in Welsh. We welcome correspondence in Welsh or
English. Corresponding in Welsh will not lead to a delay

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sophie Lines
Sent: 01 May 2020 15:30
To: Durston M.L. <M.L.Durston@Swansea.ac.uk>
Subject: Re: Order

 

Dear Martyn, 

 

Thank you for your email. 

 

Please can you confirm the invoice address and I will add your order to our system and send you a Proforma Invoice
for payment. With our staff working remotely, payment via bank transfer or paypal is preferred - please let me know if
this is possible?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3pm

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow office staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate
and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:M.L.Durston@Swansea.ac.uk
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.viamed.co.uk%2F&data=02%7C01%7CM.L.Durston%40Swansea.ac.uk%7Cf05fda718d6a4f35d97b08d7eddc4a03%7Cbbcab52e9fbe43d6a2f39f66c43df268%7C0%7C1%7C637239402700187866&sdata=BcVV%2FSOL7fy7QVAKqudu4v%2FGCUM%2BbbjdSR0okHCShVM%3D&reserved=0
mailto:sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FViamedLtd&data=02%7C01%7CM.L.Durston%40Swansea.ac.uk%7Cf05fda718d6a4f35d97b08d7eddc4a03%7Cbbcab52e9fbe43d6a2f39f66c43df268%7C0%7C1%7C637239402700197823&sdata=3fB4PCiAuEw7a%2B3JkQDuh12lRTxb8ELydtztmfW7gT8%3D&reserved=0


may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------

 

 

On Fri, May 1, 2020 at 3:13 PM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Durston M.L. <m.l.durston@swansea.ac.uk>
Date: Fri, 1 May 2020 at 15:05
Subject: Order
To: orders@viamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>

 

Good afternoon,

 

I would like to order the following for Ventilator Project with Welsh Gov

·       1x T-7V OXYGEN SENSOR 0110058

 

Could you provide details how I can pay for the item using a credit card

 

Kind Regards / Cofion Gorau

 

Martyn

 

Front Of House Manager | Rheolwr Blaen Tŷ

Institute of Life Science 1 | Athrofa Gwyddor Bywyd 1

Swansea University Medical School | Ysgol Feddygaeth Prifysgol Abertawe

Phone | Ffôn 00 (44)1792 602697

Email | Ebost sumsreception@swansea.ac.uk  

Twitter | Facebook | YouTube  | Scribd

www.medicine.swansea.ac.uk

 

 

https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.viamed.co.uk%2Fpolicy&data=02%7C01%7CM.L.Durston%40Swansea.ac.uk%7Cf05fda718d6a4f35d97b08d7eddc4a03%7Cbbcab52e9fbe43d6a2f39f66c43df268%7C0%7C1%7C637239402700197823&sdata=dTIyslkuS1VIw3rhFTZvvSZzCTOzInCmxWr8tqVUSRY%3D&reserved=0
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mailto:orders@viamed.co.uk
mailto:sumsreception@swansea.ac.uk
http://www.medicine.swansea.ac.uk/


 

Rhowch wybod i ni os hoffech dderbyn eich gohebiaeth yn Gymraeg. Rydym yn croesawu gohebiaeth yn
Gymraeg neu yn Saesneg. Ni fydd gohebu yn Gymraeg yn arwain at oedi. /

Let us know if you would like to receive correspondence in Welsh. We welcome correspondence in Welsh
or English. Corresponding in Welsh will not lead to a delay

 


